

Prior Authorization Request Form		Continuous Glucose Monitoring					
Standard Fax Number: 1 (844) 262-5611		Urgent Fax Number: 1 (844) 262-5611					
Use AuthAccel - Blue Shield's on	line authorizat	tion system - t	o complete, submit, attach docur				
receive determinations for both medical and pharmacy authorizations. Visit Provider Connection							
(www.blueshieldca.com/provider) and click the Authorizations tab to get started. Notice: Blue Shield of CA has a 5 Business Day turn-around time on all Standard Prior Authorization Requests. Failure to							
	-		essing or an adverse determination				
☐ New Standard	Request] New Urge	nt Request 🔲 Standing Re	ferral			
urgent request is an imminent a potential loss of life, limb or maj	ind serious thr jor bodily func	eat to the hec tion and a del	eet the definition of an urgent red alth of the enrollee; including but r ay in decision-making might seri e request will be processed as a S	not limited to, severe pain, ously jeopardize the life or			
MD Signature REQUIRED For Urgent Requests Only:							
☐ Modification Or ☐ Extension Requests Complete the Section Below:							
Date Last Authorized:			Previous Authorization Number:				
MD/NP/PA justification for modification or extension:							
Patient Information:							
First Name:			Last Name:				
Date of Birth:			ID Number:				
Address:							
Referring/Prescribing Provider:							
Name:			NPI:				
Street Address + Suite #:							
City:	State:	Zip:	Phone:	Fax:			
City.	State.	2.6.	T Hone.	7 3/			
Type of Provider: PCP S	pocialist Type:		Contact Name and Phone Num	her:			
Type of Provider: PCP Specialist Type:			Contact Name and Fhone Nomber.				
Servicing/Billing: Provider/Vendor/Lab If same a		If same as R	Referring/Prescribing Provider Check Here				
Name:			Tax ID: NPI:				
						Street Address + Suite #:	

City:	State:	Zip:	Phone:		Fax:		
Specialist Type:			Contact Name o	Contact Name and Phone Number:			
If Servicing Provider is billing as	part of a C	Group Contract	enter the Group Na	me and Address	:		
Group Name:			NPI:				
Street Address + Suite #:							
City: State:		Zip:					
Billing Facility (If Applicable):							
Facility Name:			NPI:	NPI:			
Street Address + Suite #:							
City:	State:	Zip:	Phone:		Fax:		
City.	State.	Δ.β.	T Hone.		T GA.		
Contact Name and Phone Number:							
Anticipated Date of Service:			If Lab, Draw Dat	e:			
Place of Service: (Check One Box	x Only or If	typing replace	box with an "X"):				
Office		Home		☐On Cam	On Campus OP Hosp		
Acute Rehab		Hospice		□PH			
Ambulance- Air or Water		Independent	Clinic	RTC - P	RTC – Psychiatric		
☐Ambulance-Land	-	Independent		□RTC – S			
Ambulatory Surgical Center		Inpatient Hos	-		Nursing Facility		
Assisted Living Facility		Intermediate	Care Facility	Telehed	Telehealth		
☐ Birthing Center		IOP		□Urgent	Care Facility		
Custodial Care Facility		IP Psychiatric	: Facility	Other -	Please Specify:		
☐ End Stage Renal Disease Tx		Nursing Facil	ity				
Group Home		Off Campus (OP Hosp				
Please enter all codes requested				. L. L. J. W. L. J. J. J.	esianations.		
ICD-10 Code(s):							
CPT/HCPC Code(s):							
For guestions: Call DCC Madis at	Cara Calu	iona Dharra Ni	mhom 1 900 5/1 60	F2			
For questions: Call BSC Medical					Information (DHI) and (or local		
This facsimile transmission may contain information. The information is intende may not use, publish, discuss, disseminator, please notify the sender immedia	ed only for the	e use of the individue	al or entity named above	. If you are not the in	tended recipient of this material, you		

Please provide the following documentation:					
Initial Request:					
History and physical and/or consultation notes from referring provider including: Type of diabetes and duration, reason for the request Provider attestation that the patient has insulin dependent (type 1 or type 2) diabetes requiring multiple daily doses of insulin Current insulin therapy and recent adjustments Reason for short term need if appropriate Documented frequency of glucose self-testing and number of insulin injections per day or self-adjustments on an insulin pump (i.e., blood sugar and insulin logs), for the past 30 days to support the provider attestation Type (name) of device being requested					
Replacements and/or Repair: Clinical summary including: Type of diabetes and insulin management Past benefit from CGM device, including clinical findings Reason for continued need of CGM device Description of device malfunction Warranty information and repair log or repair history (if applicable)					
Visit our website at <u>blueshieldca.com</u>					